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ABN 81 564 235 524

IAN ANDREW

lan White Management
03 9380 8444

PERSONAL DETAIL

Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal range:

STAGE
2025
2024
2024

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2019
2018
2017
2016
2014
2013

FILM/TV
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2019
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

186cm

Light Brown/Dark blonde

Blue

High Baritone (Ab2 - Bb4)

Dancing Queen: The ABBA Tribute Show
Love Actually: The Parody Musical

Impromptunes: The Completely
Improvised Comedy Musical

- Edinburgh Festival

- Melbourne Comedy Festival

Kit Kat Prov/Maestro/Beat Café

Midnight: The Cinderella Musical

Ordinary Days (postponed)

Summer Nights Theatre Experience
Dancing Queen Theatre Experience
Stranger Sings: The Parody Musical
Top Gun: The Musical (postponed)

Kinky Boots

Electric Dreams (Workshop)
Roving Characters — TA Awards
Jesus Christ Superstar
Cloudstreet (Workshop)

The Front (Workshop)

ANZ Loyalty Circle
Delusion (Short Film)

Chemist Warehouse: Healthy Bites

The Rising

Chemist Warehouse: Healthy Bites
Stihl ‘Rev up for Winter/Garden Ready’

Selftapers S1:E2

Stihl *Summer Savings'/'Gift of Giving'

Stihl *The First Day’ TVC

The Newsreader S2

Hungry Ghosts

Sportsbet ‘Puntmas’

Pure Blonde ‘Work out, go out’
Bertfram Poppingstock S2:E4

F1 Grand Prix ‘Meet your heros’
Sportsbet ‘Take a Break’
Holden ‘Barina X’
VB/RSL/Legacy

VO/RECORDINGS

2018
2016

Electric Dreams (Original Cast Album)

Cinderella (Concept Aloum)

DRAMA TRAINING

2025
2019
2017 - 2019
2015

Film & TV

Stage Acting
Improv

Musical Theatre

SINGING TRAINING

2015 - 2021
2009 - 2012

Legit/Music Theatre
Classical Voice

DANCE TRAINING

2015

Jazz/Tap/Ballet

Bjorn
Hugh Grant & Others
Improvisor

Improvisor
Swing/Emperor Cover
Jason

Danny Zucco
Sam

Jim Hopper
Maverick
Charlie

Frank

The Phantom
Pilate

Lon and others
Keith

VO &'This Fine Fellow’
James

Presenter

News Anchor 2
Presenter

Hero “Sam”

Self

Hero “Sam”

Hero “Sam”
20-Something Broker
Real Estate Agent
Big Pete

Featured Pub Friend
Talkshow Host

F1 Racing Fan

Extra mate
Ensemble dancer
Soldier

Frank
The Prince

W
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Grumble Entertainment
Athanaeum/David Venn
Impromptunes

Impro Melbourne

Aspect Entertainment
Irregular Productions/Lorien Ink
Theatrical Viral Ventures
Theatrical Viral Ventures
Salty Theatre

Salty Theatre

GS Productions

Something Blue Productions
Allegro Music Australia
CLOC Musical Theatre
State Opera South Australia
UpFront Productions

Special Made

Chris Tran

Strat Productions

Sony Pictures

Strat Productions
Guilty/Chameleon
Hennequin Productions
Guilty/Chameleon
Guilty/Chameleon
ABC

SBS

OTTO/Highway Casting
Cleminger/Casting Sugar
ABC3

Grand Prix/KOJO

The Sweetshop

The Story Lab
VB/RSL/Legacy

Something Blue Productions
McLaren House

Howard Fine Acting Studio
Howard Fine Acting Studio

Impro Melbourne
APO Arts Academy

Derek Taylor
Peter Hopkins

Danceworld Studios
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SPECIAL SKILLS

Piano Professional
Motorcycle Riding Full Licence
Muay Thai/Kickboxing Intermediate

www.ianwhitemanagement.com.au
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15 albert st brunswick east victoria 3057 australia

ian white management

ABN 81 564 235 524




