IAN ANDREW

Ian White Management 03 9380 8444



VB/RSL/Legacy

PERSONAL DETAIL

Height: 186cm

Hair Colour: Light Brown/Dark blonde

Eye Colour: Blue

Vocal range: High Baritone (Ab2 – Bb4)

SIAOL			
2025	Dancing Queen: The ABBA Tribute Show	Bjorn	Grumble Entertainment
2024	Love Actually: The Parody Musical	Hugh Grant & Others	Athanaeum/David Venn
2024	Impromptunes: The Completely Improvised Comedy Musical - Edinburgh Festival - Melbourne Comedy Festival	Improvisor	Impromptunes
2024	Kit Kat Prov/Maestro/Beat Café	Improvisor	Impro Melbourne
2023	Midnight: The Cinderella Musical	Swing/Emperor Cover	Aspect Entertainment
2023	Ordinary Days (postponed)	Jason	Irregular Productions/Lorien Ink
2023	Summer Nights Theatre Experience	Danny Zucco	Theatrical Viral Ventures
2023	Dancing Queen Theatre Experience	Sam	Theatrical Viral Ventures
2022	Stranger Sings: The Parody Musical	Jim Hopper	Salty Theatre
2022	Top Gun: The Musical (postponed)	Maverick	Salty Theatre
2019	Kinky Boots	Charlie	GS Productions
2018	Electric Dreams (Workshop)	Frank	Something Blue Productions
2017	Roving Characters – TA Awards	The Phantom	Allegro Music Australia
2016	Jesus Christ Superstar	Pilate	CLOC Musical Theatre
2014	Cloudstreet (Workshop)	Lon and others	State Opera South Australia
2013	The Front (Workshop)	Keith	UpFront Productions

FILM/TV

2025	ANZ Loyalty Circle	VO &'This Fine Fellow'	Special Made
2025	Delusion (Short Film)	James	Chris Tran
2025	Chemist Warehouse: Healthy Bites	Presenter	Strat Productions
2024	The Rising	News Anchor 2	Sony Pictures
2024	Chemist Warehouse: Healthy Bites	Presenter	Strat Productions
2023	Stihl 'Rev up for Winter/Garden Ready'	Hero "Sam"	Guilty/Chameleon
2023	Selftapers \$1:E2	Self	Hennequin Productions
2022	Stihl 'Summer Savings'/'Gift of Giving'	Hero "Sam"	Guilty/Chameleon
2022	Stihl 'The First Day' TVC	Hero "Sam"	Guilty/Chameleon
2022	The Newsreader \$2	20-Something Broker	ABC
2019	Hungry Ghosts	Real Estate Agent	SBS
2017	Sportsbet 'Puntmas'	Big Pete	OTTO/Highway Casting
2017	Pure Blonde 'Work out, go out'	Featured Pub Friend	Cleminger/Casting Sugar
2016	Bertram Poppingstock \$2:E4	Talkshow Host	ABC3
2016	F1 Grand Prix 'Meet your heros'	F1 Racing Fan	Grand Prix/KOJO
2015	Sportsbet 'Take a Break'	Extra mate	The Sweetshop
2015	Holden 'Barina X'	Ensemble dancer	The Story Lab

VO/RECORDINGS

2015

VB/RSL/Legacy

2018	Electric Dreams (Original Cast Album)	Frank	Something Blue Productions
2016	Cinderella (Concept Album)	The Prince	McLaren House

Soldier

DRAMA TRAINING

2025	Film & TV	Howard Fine Acting Studio
2019	Stage Acting	Howard Fine Acting Studio
2017 - 2019	Improv	Impro Melbourne
2015	Musical Theatre	APO Arts Academy

SINGING TRAINING

2015 - 2021	Legit/Music Theatre	Derek Taylor
2009 - 2012	Classical Voice	Peter Hopkins

DANCE TRAINING

Jazz/Tap/Ballet Danceworld Studios

15 albert st brunswick east victoria 3057 australia t: +61 3 9380 8444 (± +61 3 9380 8371 — e: Info@ianwhitemanagement com au — www.ianwhitemanage

ian white managem

IAN ANDREW

Ian White Management 03 9380 8444



SPECIAL SKILLS

Piano Motorcycle Riding Muay Thai/Kickboxing Professional Full Licence Intermediate